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Product Datasheet

CD38, Recombinant, Human, aa43-300, His-Tag, (PE)

USB-544232

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
NCBI
UniProt

Purity

Form

CD38, Recombinant, Human, aa43-300, His-Tag, (PE)
USB-544232

544232

USB-544232-50

US Biological

Molekularbiologie

CD38, also known as ADP-ribosyl cyclase, is a Type Il integral
membrane protein. The enzyme is able to transform NAD(P)+ into
three different products with calcium mobilizing ability, cyclic ADP-
ribose, NAADP+ , and ADP-ribose 3. CD38 is expressed in...

31
001775
P28907
90%

Supplied as a liquid in PBS, pH 7.4, 20% glycerol. Labeled with R-
Phycoerythrin (PE).


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/001775
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/P28907

