

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

CD38, Recombinant, Human, aa43-300, His-Tag, (PE) USB-544232

Article Name	CD38, Recombinant, Human, aa43-300, His-Tag, (PE)
Biozol Catalog Number	USB-544232
Supplier Catalog Number	544232
Alternative Catalog Number	USB-544232-50
Manufacturer	US Biological
Category	Molekularbiologie
Product Description	CD38, also known as ADP-ribosyl cyclase, is a Type II integral membrane protein. The enzyme is able to transform NAD(P)+ into three different products with calcium mobilizing ability, cyclic ADP-ribose, NAADP+, and ADP-ribose 3. CD38 is expressed in...
Molecular Weight	31
NCBI	001775
UniProt	P28907
Purity	90%
Form	Supplied as a liquid in PBS, pH 7.4, 20% glycerol. Labeled with R-Phycoerythrin (PE).